
8°  V e r ti ka l  d i  P un ta  M a rt i n

A cquas ant a  (GE ) ,  16 / 11 / 19

TURNO 1

CLA S S IF ICA :  ARRIV O

C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S OC I E T A ' N E T T O D I S T . R I T M O

1 1 P ACE  Ga b r i el e 6.01'35
2 27 G AG G I NO  M a s si m o 0.61'55 4.50'2
3 84 RO S TAGNO  L o re n z o 6.22'75 0.21'4
4 101 S TRI ZO L I  Fr a n c e sc o 3.92'85 7.81'5
5 53 V AN DER Z O N P e ter 2.62'95 6.51'6
6 79 S TRO P PA M a n ue l 3.11'00:1 7.00'7
7 95 G AG G E RO G a b ri e l e 5.22'10:1 9.11'8
8 98 RE P E TTO  M a tte o 6.02'20:1 0.01'9
9 22 G I O TTONI NI  M a t teo 0.95'20:1 4.84'9
01 57 CL E RI NO  Re m o 2.83'50:1 6.72'21
11 43 TO M I O  J a c o po 4.30'60:1 8.25'21
21 34 BAS I G LI O  G ia n l u ca 3.32'60:1 7.21'31
31 25 G RI S E RI  E l io 8.82'60:1 2.81'31
41 65 M O L L E RO  M i c he l e 4.44'60:1 8.33'31
51 301 URS I NO Al e ss a n d ro 2.91'70:1 6.80'41
61 58 CHAP P OZ  Ro b er to 0.63'70:1 4.52'41
71 81 Z AP P E TTI NI  F l a v io 8.75'70:1 2.74'41
81 66 AO NZ O  Al e s sa n d r o 1.64'80:1 5.53'51
91 19 NI CE TTO  M a tte o 5.34'90:1 9.23'61
02 001 S E G HE ZZ O  V it to r io 8.44'90:1 2.43'61
12 24 M US S O  Co s tan te 5.14'01:1 9.03'71
22 63 O TTO NEL L O  Dan i l o 0.33'11:1 4.22'81
32 51 S AS S I  An d r ea 6.60'21:1 0.65'81
42 38 BI ANCHE TTI  L u i g i P i et r o 1.12'21:1 5.01'91
52 3 BO S I O  Wa l ter 8.04'31:1 2.03'02
62 88 P I AZ Z INI  Sa n d r o 8.24'31:1 2.23'02
72 9 NE RV I  M a s s im o 1.20'41:1 5.15'02
82 39 G AG G E RO Al e ss i o 8.91'41:1 2.90'12
92 6 BURL ANDO  Br un o  P ie t r o 7.33'41:1 1.32'12
03 59 BE RE TTA G u id o 0.34'41:1 4.23'12
13 96 F O NTANE S I  En r i c o 6.95'41:1 0.94'12
23 26 G I O RDANO  An dr e a 9.10'51:1 3.15'12
33 42 RATTO  F r a n ce s c o 8.41'61:1 2.40'32
43 201 M O L I NARI  And r e a 4.33'61:1 8.22'32
53 83 P AS TO RI NO  Pi e t r o 2.94'61:1 6.83'32
63 47 L I NARO Da n ie l e 9.10'71:1 3.15'32
73 77 BO TTA G i o r gi o 2.50'71:1 6.45'32
83 02 P I ANA M i c h el e 9.92'71:1 3.91'42
93 97 V AL S E CCHI  Ro m u a l do 6.30'81:1 0.35'42
04 07 HAM M O ND E l l io t 2.80'81:1 6.75'42
14 16 ACQ UI LI NO  Pi e t r o 6.11'81:1 0.10'52
24 82 M UTTI  P a t ri z i a 7.83'81:1 1.82'52
34 62 S TAAL  Al k e 8.32'91:1 2.31'62
44 74 CAL O S SO  Ca m il l a 2.24'91:1 6.13'62
54 48 BE NO NE P a o lo  F e rd i n a nd o 7.75'91:1 1.74'62
64 45 BURL ANDO  P a ol o  L uc i a n o 7.50'02:1 1.55'62
74 33 BO TTI M a r c o 3.41'02:1 7.30'72
84 49 RI V ARA F a b io 4.74'02:1 8.63'72
94 72 DE  P RATI  G io v a n ni 1.75'02:1 5.64'72
05 87 BO RDO  L u c a  E n r i co 1.41'32:1 5.30'03
15 35 F RO NZ A Al e ss a n d ro 9.00'42:1 3.05'03
25 15 G ARRÈ  F a u s to 9.41'42:1 3.40'13
35 17 RO BE RTO  Cl au d i a 7.53'42:1 1.52'13
45 67 BI O NDI An d re a 0.73'52:1 4.62'23
55 28 TUM M ARE L L O  Vi to 9.70'62:1 3.75'23
65 7 CAS E L LA M o n ic a 0.72'62:1 4.61'33
75 69 BRUZ Z ONE  E s te r 1.72'92:1 5.61'63
85 93 P I ANTA F a b io 8.52'03:1 2.51'73
95 89 S E M P I O Re b ec c a 6.92'03:1 0.91'73
06 68 Z ACCANTI  S te fa n o 6.84'33:1 0.83'04
16 78 CARDANI  Al es s a n dr o 4.40'43:1 8.35'04
26 18 RE BO L I F l a v i o 3.80'43:1 7.75'04
36 85 RI V A M a r c o 0.31'43:1 4.20'14
46 08 CI L E NTO  F r an c e s co 3.61'43:1 7.50'14
56 4 S TE L L ATE L L I M i c he l e 8.05'43:1 2.04'14
66 64 M I NUTO S te fa n o 8.50'53:1 2.55'14
76 86 DAM I O LI  Al be r to 1.55'53:1 5.44'24
86 56 CE RAS UO L O  E li s a 8.20'73:1 2.25'34
96 91 S ANTO RO  Ro c co 3.82'83:1 7.71'54
07 99 V I TRO TTI  Ed o a r d o 8.05'83:1 2.04'54
17 09 I UL I ANO  S a ma n th a 3.40'34:1 7.35'94
27 36 CRI S TIANI  Ba r b a ra 1.03'34:1 5.91'05

1 / TEN.1.1-NPC



C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S OC I E T A ' N E T T O D I S T . R I T M O

37 46 S E M P I O P a o lo 1.11'54:1 5.00'25
47 29 M US CE LL A V a le r i a 3.13'94:1 7.02'65
57 61 CARRO  Ri c c ar d o 1.33'05:1 5.22'75
67 703 L ANF RI An d re a 6.93'60:2 0.92'31:1
77 01 AZ Z ANI P a t ri z i a 7.72'31:2 1.71'02:1
87 403 CO DA Ma s s i m o 7.32'91:2 1.31'62:1
97 603 BRAG HIE RI  Al b e r to 6.93'02:2 0.92'72:1
08 903 CUTAI A S a l v a to r e 2.32'70:3 6.21'41:2
18 401 ACE RBI M a r ia  L u is a 0.01'02:3 4.95'62:2
28 503 DE S ANDRE '  Fr a n c is 4.95'62:3 8.84'33:2
38 203 P E S CE  M o r e no 2.80'72:3 6.75'33:2

N O N A RR I V A T I

14 DE L P I ANO  S er e n a 	

55 RO S S E T Ro s y 	

37 TE S TINO  M a rc o 	

803 L O Z I NCA An dr e e a 	

013 M I L O NI L o r is 	
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8°  V e r ti ka l  d i  P un ta  M a rt i n

A cquas ant a  (GE ) ,  16 / 11 / 19

TURNO 1

CLA S S IF ICA :  ARRIV O

C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S OC I E T A ' N E T T O D I S T . R I T M O

F EM M INI L E

1 82 M UTTI  P a t ri z i a 7.83'81:1
2 74 CAL O S SO  Ca m il l a 2.24'91:1 5.30'1
3 17 RO BE RTO  Cl au d i a 7.53'42:1 0.75'5
4 7 CAS E L LA M o n ic a 0.72'62:1 3.84'7
5 69 BRUZ Z ONE  E s te r 1.72'92:1 4.84'01
6 89 S E M P I O Re b ec c a 6.92'03:1 9.05'11
7 56 CE RAS UO L O  E li s a 8.20'73:1 1.42'81
8 09 I UL I ANO  S a ma n th a 3.40'34:1 6.52'42
9 36 CRI S TIANI  Ba r b a ra 1.03'34:1 4.15'42
01 29 M US CE LL A V a le r i a 3.13'94:1 6.25'03
11 01 AZ Z ANI P a t ri z i a 7.72'31:2 0.94'45
21 401 ACE RBI M a r ia  L u is a 0.01'02:3 3.13'10:2

N O N A RR I V A T I

14 DE L P I ANO  S er e n a 	

55 RO S S E T Ro s y 	

803 L O Z I NCA An dr e e a 	

M AS CHIL E

1 1 P ACE  Ga b r i el e 6.01'35
2 27 G AG G I NO  M a s si m o 0.61'55 4.50'2
3 84 RO S TAGNO  L o re n z o 6.22'75 0.21'4
4 101 S TRI ZO L I  Fr a n c e sc o 3.92'85 7.81'5
5 53 V AN DER Z O N P e ter 2.62'95 6.51'6
6 79 S TRO P PA M a n ue l 3.11'00:1 7.00'7
7 95 G AG G E RO G a b ri e l e 5.22'10:1 9.11'8
8 98 RE P E TTO  M a tte o 6.02'20:1 0.01'9
9 22 G I O TTONI NI  M a t teo 0.95'20:1 4.84'9
01 57 CL E RI NO  Re m o 2.83'50:1 6.72'21
11 43 TO M I O  J a c o po 4.30'60:1 8.25'21
21 34 BAS I G LI O  G ia n l u ca 3.32'60:1 7.21'31
31 25 G RI S E RI  E l io 8.82'60:1 2.81'31
41 65 M O L L E RO  M i c he l e 4.44'60:1 8.33'31
51 301 URS I NO Al e ss a n d ro 2.91'70:1 6.80'41
61 58 CHAP P OZ  Ro b er to 0.63'70:1 4.52'41
71 81 Z AP P E TTI NI  F l a v io 8.75'70:1 2.74'41
81 66 AO NZ O  Al e s sa n d r o 1.64'80:1 5.53'51
91 19 NI CE TTO  M a tte o 5.34'90:1 9.23'61
02 001 S E G HE ZZ O  V it to r io 8.44'90:1 2.43'61
12 24 M US S O  Co s tan te 5.14'01:1 9.03'71
22 63 O TTO NEL L O  Dan i l o 0.33'11:1 4.22'81
32 51 S AS S I  An d r ea 6.60'21:1 0.65'81
42 38 BI ANCHE TTI  L u i g i P i et r o 1.12'21:1 5.01'91
52 3 BO S I O  Wa l ter 8.04'31:1 2.03'02
62 88 P I AZ Z INI  Sa n d r o 8.24'31:1 2.23'02
72 9 NE RV I  M a s s im o 1.20'41:1 5.15'02
82 39 G AG G E RO Al e ss i o 8.91'41:1 2.90'12
92 6 BURL ANDO  Br un o  P ie t r o 7.33'41:1 1.32'12
03 59 BE RE TTA G u id o 0.34'41:1 4.23'12
13 96 F O NTANE S I  En r i c o 6.95'41:1 0.94'12
23 26 G I O RDANO  An dr e a 9.10'51:1 3.15'12
33 42 RATTO  F r a n ce s c o 8.41'61:1 2.40'32
43 201 M O L I NARI  And r e a 4.33'61:1 8.22'32
53 83 P AS TO RI NO  Pi e t r o 2.94'61:1 6.83'32
63 47 L I NARO Da n ie l e 9.10'71:1 3.15'32
73 77 BO TTA G i o r gi o 2.50'71:1 6.45'32
83 02 P I ANA M i c h el e 9.92'71:1 3.91'42
93 97 V AL S E CCHI  Ro m u a l do 6.30'81:1 0.35'42
04 07 HAM M O ND E l l io t 2.80'81:1 6.75'42
14 16 ACQ UI LI NO  Pi e t r o 6.11'81:1 0.10'52
24 62 S TAAL  Al k e 8.32'91:1 2.31'62
34 48 BE NO NE P a o lo  F e rd i n a nd o 7.75'91:1 1.74'62
44 45 BURL ANDO  P a ol o  L uc i a n o 7.50'02:1 1.55'62
54 33 BO TTI M a r c o 3.41'02:1 7.30'72
64 49 RI V ARA F a b io 4.74'02:1 8.63'72
74 72 DE  P RATI  G io v a n ni 1.75'02:1 5.64'72
84 87 BO RDO  L u c a  E n r i co 1.41'32:1 5.30'03

1 / TEN.1.1-NPC



C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S OC I E T A ' N E T T O D I S T . R I T M O

94 35 F RO NZ A Al e ss a n d ro 9.00'42:1 3.05'03
05 15 G ARRÈ  F a u s to 9.41'42:1 3.40'13
15 67 BI O NDI An d re a 0.73'52:1 4.62'23
25 28 TUM M ARE L L O  Vi to 9.70'62:1 3.75'23
35 93 P I ANTA F a b io 8.52'03:1 2.51'73
45 68 Z ACCANTI  S te fa n o 6.84'33:1 0.83'04
55 78 CARDANI  Al es s a n dr o 4.40'43:1 8.35'04
65 18 RE BO L I F l a v i o 3.80'43:1 7.75'04
75 85 RI V A M a r c o 0.31'43:1 4.20'14
85 08 CI L E NTO  F r an c e s co 3.61'43:1 7.50'14
95 4 S TE L L ATE L L I M i c he l e 8.05'43:1 2.04'14
06 64 M I NUTO S te fa n o 8.50'53:1 2.55'14
16 86 DAM I O LI  Al be r to 1.55'53:1 5.44'24
26 91 S ANTO RO  Ro c co 3.82'83:1 7.71'54
36 99 V I TRO TTI  Ed o a r d o 8.05'83:1 2.04'54
46 46 S E M P I O P a o lo 1.11'54:1 5.00'25
56 61 CARRO  Ri c c ar d o 1.33'05:1 5.22'75
66 703 L ANF RI An d re a 6.93'60:2 0.92'31:1
76 403 CO DA Ma s s i m o 7.32'91:2 1.31'62:1
86 603 BRAG HIE RI  Al b e r to 6.93'02:2 0.92'72:1
96 903 CUTAI A S a l v a to r e 2.32'70:3 6.21'41:2
07 503 DE S ANDRE '  Fr a n c is 4.95'62:3 8.84'33:2
17 203 P E S CE  M o r e no 2.80'72:3 6.75'33:2

N O N A RR I V A T I

37 TE S TINO  M a rc o 	

013 M I L O NI L o r is 	
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